
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

ARTISAN MAPLE 

502-6838-2

502-60699-1

502-60655-2

435 

1934 

1209-1 

1999 

135 

RVIA 

FREIGHT 

PDP 

TOLLS 

PERMITS 

Base Price 

$56,550.00 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

PO BOX 3030 

Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

BLACKTHORN TOWABLE 

BTF27BHOK 

BT9012562 

5ZT3BTSB3R9012562 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S3883260 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC-COBURG, OR 

90915 ROBERTS ROAD 
COBURG, OR 97408 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

ARTISAN MAPLE INTERIOR COLOR 1.00 $0.00 

BLACKTHORN HALF TON LUXURY PACKAGE 1.00 $5,075.00 

BLACKTHORN HALF TON 4 SEASONS PACKAGE 1.00 $2,175.00 

BLACKTHORN HALF TON TOWING PACKAGE 1.00 $1,450.00 

KING BED 1.00 $0.00 

2ND AIR CONDITIONER 1.00 $942.50 

200 WATT SOLAR PACKAGE 1.00 $580.00 

GOODYEAR Tl RES 1.00 $435.00 

2" TOWING HITCH 1.00 $0.00 

RVIA SEAL 1.00 $127.60 

FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $4,953.00 

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00 $933.00 

TOLLS 1.00 $15.00 

PERMITS 1.00 $202.00 

Options Suggested Retail 

$16,888.10 $73,438.10 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 
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