## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3883260

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**BLACKTHORN TOWABLE** 

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO .:

BTF27BHOK BT9012562

5ZT3BTSB3R9012562

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC-COBURG, OR 90915 ROBERTS ROAD COBURG, OR 97408

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
ARTISANMAPLE	ARTISAN MAPLE INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
502-6838-2	BLACKTHORN HALF TON LUXURY PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,075.00
502-60699-1	BLACKTHORN HALF TON 4 SEASONS PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,175.00
502-60655-2	BLACKTHORN HALF TON TOWING PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,450.00
435	KING BED	1.00	\$0.00
1934	2ND AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$942.50
1209-1	200 WATT SOLAR PACKAGE	1.00	\$580.00
1999	GOODYEAR TIRES	1.00	\$435.00
135	2" TOWING HITCH	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$127.60
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$4,953.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$933.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$15.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$202.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$56,550.00	\$16,888.10	\$73,438.10

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD